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THIS YEAR LAST YEAR AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET FOR MONTHLY SALES

-4.6%

6.4%

NEW  LISTINGS
3,215

30K SALES

$2,490,000

$846,284

$608,000

Row/Townhouse

Apartment Condominium

All Residential

Detached

SELLING PRICE

Row/Townhouse

HIGH ROLLERSINVENTORY

$440K $420K
1.9%

5,701

13.5%

Current Month Month-over-Month

2,256 -12.6%

YTD Year-over-Year

23K 10.0%

SEPTEMBER 2024 RESIDENTIAL STATISTICS - GREATER EDMONTON AREA*

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, 
Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.

MoM

AVERAGE

YoY

$293K
0.7%

9.6%

MEDIAN

MoM

YoY

$289K
-0.3%

7.5%

MoM

AVERAGE

YoY

$200K
-2.3%

9.6%

$190K
-0.1%

MEDIAN

12.8%

MoM

YoY

Apartment Condominium $830,000

Semi-Detached

1.2%

11.7%

AVERAGE

Month-over-Month

Year-over-Year

MEDIANAVERAGE

MoM

YoY

MoM

Semi-Detached

$413K $407K
-0.3% -1.4%

16.8% 16.3% YoY

MEDIANAVERAGE

MoM

YoY

MoM

Detached

$553K $507K
1.3% 2.0%

11.9% 11.8% YoY
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THIS YEAR LAST YEAR
AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET FOR MONTHLY SALES

-5.9%

6.3%

NEW  LISTINGS
2,285

21K SALES

$2,490,000

$720,000

$608,000

Row/Townhouse

Apartment Condominium

All Residential

Detached

SELLING PRICE

Row/Townhouse

HIGH ROLLERSINVENTORY

$411K $395K
3.9%

4,191

11.2%

Current Month Month-over-Month

1,544 -13.0%

YTD Year-over-Year

16K 8.0%

MoM

AVERAGE

YoY

$283K
-1.2%

7.4%

MEDIAN

MoM

YoY

$279K
-3.2%

4.5%

MoM

AVERAGE

YoY

$195K
-2.9%

9.8%

$187K
-1.6%

MEDIAN

13.3%

MoM

YoY

Apartment Condominium $800,000

Semi-Detached

1.7%

9.0%

AVERAGE

Month-over-Month

Year-over-Year

MEDIANAVERAGE

MoM

YoY

MoM

Semi-Detached

$416K $416K
0.3% 1.5%

16.9% 17.5% YoY

MEDIANAVERAGE

MoM

YoY

MoM

Detached

$538K $490K
2.1% 1.9%

10.1% 9.1% YoY
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SELLING PRICE COMPARISONS

Current Month Month-over-Month

Year-over-YearYTD
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-12.6%2,256
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MoM

MoM
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$413K

$407K

16.8%

16.3%

-0.3%

-1.4%

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, 

Rural Leduc County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg
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11.7%

13.5%

1.2%

1.9%

AVERAGE

MEDIAN

YoY

YoY

MoM

MoM

DETACHED

$553K

$507K

11.9%

11.8%

1.3%

2.0%



Detached

Semi-Detached

Row/Townhouse

Apartment Condominium

All Residential

36

30

36

49

38

42

37

41

54

44

THIS YEAR LAST YEAR

AVERAGE DAYS ON MARKET FOR MONTHLY SALES

SEPTEMBER 2024 RESIDENTIAL STATISTICS - CITY OF EDMONTON

SELLING PRICE COMPARISONS
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Month-over-Month

7.6%
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$406K
Benchmark Price

$440K
Average Sales Price

1.2%
Month-over-Month

11.7%
Year-over-Year

$420K
Median Sales Price

1.9%
Month-over-Month

13.5%
Year-over-Year

$477K

SINGLE FAMILY APARTMENT TOWNHOUSE

For more information about the Home Price Index (HPI) and benchmark price visit www.crea.ca

Benchmark Price

MLS® HOME PRICE INDEX
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0.1%

10.3%

Month-over-Month

Year-over-Year

$198K Benchmark Price

-0.7%

11.4%

Month-over-Month

Year-over-Year

$268K Benchmark Price

https://www.crea.ca/
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-0.5%
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Benchmark Price

$411K
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$480K

SINGLE FAMILY APARTMENT TOWNHOUSE

For more information about the Home Price Index (HPI) and benchmark price visit www.crea.ca

Benchmark Price

MLS® HOME PRICE INDEX
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$262K Benchmark Price

https://www.crea.ca/
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Month-over-Month

-4.6%

Current Month

3,215
YTD

6.4%30K

NEW  LISTINGS

Year-over-Year

* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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* Greater Edmonton Area includes Beaumont, Bon Accord, Bruderheim, Calmar, Devon, Edmonton, Fort Saskatchewan, Gibbons, Leduc, Legal, Morinville, New Sarepta, Redwater, Rural Leduc 
County, Rural Parkland County, Rural Strathcona County, Rural Sturgeon County, Sherwood Park, Spruce Grove, St. Albert, Stony Plain, Thorsby, Wabamun, Warburg.
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